As of April 1, 2015

Osamu Nagata
Senior Managing Officer
Toyota Motor Corporation

* CAO, North America Region
» Senior vice president, Toyota Motor North America, Inc.

Date of birth: March 2, 1957

Home country: Japan

Education: Bachelor’s degree in economics, the University of Tokyo, 1980

Career

Apr.
Jan.

Jan.
Jun.
Jun.
Jun.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.

1980
2000

2007
2009
2009
2009
2011
2013
2013

2015
2015

Joined Toyota Motor Corporation (TMC)

Seconded to Toyota Motor Manufacturing North America, Inc. (how
Toyota Motor Engineering & Manufacturing North America, Inc.)

General manager, Miyoshi Plant Administration Division, TMC

Managing officer

Plant manager, Miyoshi Plant

Plant manager, Tahara Plant

Deputy chief officer, External Affairs Group

Senior vice president, Toyota Motor North America, Inc.
President & CEO, Toyota Motor Engineering & Manufacturing North
America, Inc.

Senior managing officer, TMC
CAOQO, North America Region



