

Osamu Nagata Senior Managing Officer Toyota Motor Corporation

- CAO, North America Region
- Senior vice president, Toyota Motor North America, Inc.

Date of birth: March 2, 1957

Home country: Japan

Education: Bachelor's degree in economics, the University of Tokyo, 1980

Career

Apr. 1980	Joined Toyota Motor Corporation (TMC)
Jan. 2000	Seconded to Toyota Motor Manufacturing North America, Inc. (now
	Toyota Motor Engineering & Manufacturing North America, Inc.)
Jan. 2007	General manager, Miyoshi Plant Administration Division, TMC
Jun. 2009	Managing officer
Jun. 2009	Plant manager, Miyoshi Plant
Jun. 2009	Plant manager, Tahara Plant
Apr. 2011	Deputy chief officer, External Affairs Group
Apr. 2013	Senior vice president, Toyota Motor North America, Inc.
Apr. 2013	President & CEO, Toyota Motor Engineering & Manufacturing North America, Inc.
Apr. 2015	Senior managing officer, TMC
Apr. 2015	CAO, North America Region